437 Sam Green Street

Meadowdale

Germiston

011 776 9118

Cell: 079 724 6556(WHATSAPP)

SMS "College" to 33903

email: beulapark@taalct.co.za

URL: www.cambridgeschool.co.za



School Registration Number: EN700400938

Higher Education FET Registration Number: 2012/FE07/025 FET Examination Centre Number:0899998872 University of Cambridge Examination Centre ZA265 Umalusi Accreditation Number: FET00799PA

2026 BOARDING FEE STRUCTURE

		ANNUAL BOARDING ENROLLMENT FEE	FIRST MONTH FEES INCLUDING BOARDING ENROLLMENT	2025 MONTHLY	FIRST TERM INCLUDING REGISTRATION FEE	PER TERM	2025 ANNUAL
TAAL NET BOARDING SCHOOL							
GRADE 1 GRADE 2 & 3	R 500,00 R 500,00	R 1 000,00 R 1 000,00	R 7 980,00 R 8 080,00	·	, and the second	R 19 440,00 R 19 740,00	R 79 260,00 R 80 460,00
GRADE 4 & 5	R 500,00	R 1 000,00	R 8 120,00	R 6 620,00	R 21 360,00	R 19 860,00	R 80 940,00
GRADE 6 & 7 GRADE 8 & 9	R 500,00 R 500,00	R 1 000,00 R 1 000,00	·	·	·	·	·
GRADE 10 GRADE 11	R 500,00 R 500,00	·		·		·	•
GRADE 12	R 500,00	R 1 000,00	R 8 900,00	R 7 400,00	R 23 700,00	R 22 200,00	R 90 300,00
HOSTEL LEVY ANNUAL	R 1 400,00						
LAUNDRY PER TERM GRADE 1 UPKEEP FEE PER MONTH	R 1 600,00 R 2,000.00						

Annual Levies (to be paid into School's Fundraising Account)

R1,250.00 - SCHOOL LEVY

TUITION FEES BANKING DETAILS

BANK: NEDBANK

ACC NAME: TAAL-NET BEULA PARK SCHOOL

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 116 204 3024

SWIFT CODE: SBZAZAJJ

BRANCH CODE: 012442

REFERENCE: NAME AND SURNAME

7% Termly 10% Annual SIBLING DISCOUNTS ZAR 2nd Child 10%

3rd Child or more 15%

DISCOUNTS

NB: Learners on sibling discount do not qualify for termly and annual fees.

NB, School fees will be reviewed annually as per school policy, you will be given prior notice.

REGISTRATION REQUIREMENTS

- 1. 2 certified copies of students birth/ ID
- 2. 2 Certified copies of parents' ID
- 3. Certified Previous school report
- 4. Transfer letter
- 5. Proof of residence 6. 3 months bank statement
- 7. 3 months Payslip
- 8. ID/passport photo of student

- 1. Registration fees is paid annually by all students (non refundable).
- 2. Fees are payable in advance in terms of the election made by the parents, either annually, termly or monthly.
- 3. Annual fees are payable on or before 31 January of each year.
- 4. Term fees are payable on or before first day of the term.
- 5. Monthly fees are payable via debit order (non negotiable)
- 6. 2.5% INTEREST IS CHARGED ON ALL OVERDUE ACCOUNTS.
- 7. One Full Term's Notice is required when transferring 8. Access Cards are issued every month on the 4th.
- 9. Hostel and laudry levy is paid into separate account. Request from administrators
- 10. All bounced debit order are subject to a charge of R200 in addition to the amount.